Common Helios METER Features
•	 Large 1.80" Digits
•	 �Dual-Line 6-Digit Display
•	 Readable from up to 100 Feet (30 Meters) Away
•	 Superluminous Sunlight Readable Display
•	 NEMA 4X, IP65 Rated Field Mountable Enclosure
•	 �Operating Temperature Range of -40 to 65°C
(-40 to 150°F)

PDAPLUG2 Plastic Conduit Plug
PDX6901 Suppressor (snubber): 0.01 μF/470 Ω, 250 VAC
ordering information
Helios PD2-6200 Flow/Rate Totalizer Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD2-6200-6H0 PD2-6200-7H0 No Options
PD2-6200-6H7 PD2-6200-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision Digital
Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents hereof, and